THE DATASHEET OF
CCM03-3001LFT R102
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
S
IM
/S
A
M

18 Mar 22
How To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following pages.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
CCM03-3001LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 inlay contacts with hinged cover
CCM03-3002LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 inlay conatcts with hinged cover with plastic peg
CCM03-3003LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 8 inlay contacts with hinged cover
CCM03-3004LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 8 inlay conatcts with hinged cover with plastic peg
CCM03-3009LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 gold contacts with hinged cover
CCM03-3010LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 gold conatcts with hinged cover with plastic peg
CCM03-3011LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 8 gold contacts with hinged cover
CCM03-3012LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 8 gold conatcts with hinged cover with plastic peg
CCM03-3013LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 gold contacts with hinged cover and switch detection
CCM03-3504LFT R122                                         Sim card connector 8 conatcts with fixed cover with plastic peg
CCM03-3505LFT R122                                         Sim card connector 6 contacts with fixed cover
CCM03-3512LFT R102                                         Sim card connector 6 contacts with hinged cover and large sodering pads
CCM03-3512LFT R851B                                      Sim card connector 6 contacts with hinged cover and large sodering pads
28
Dimensions are shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change